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Tekma 1 JMB 4X Mladinci B 2000 mDvojni četverec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

Nazario SAURO  18:00 Davide DELUCA, Tommaso ESOPI, Maurizio STANAT, Tommaso 
PERINI

NETTUNO  12 Giovanni ZACCHIGNA, Luca CREVATIN, Massimiglano MINCA, 
Bernardo MICCOLI

IZOLA  3 Tim GORNJEC, Tadej JAPELJ, Matej KRULČIČ, Tilen PIRC

DE BRANIK  4 David JURŠE, Žan ŠUMER, Gregor MUMEL, Luka DREMELJ

JADRAN  5 Josip BRUSIĆ, Sandro LEGAN, Domagoj DUMANČIĆ, Sandro 
UDOVIČIĆ

PIRAN  6 Matej PRUNK, Erik ANTONAC, Stefano GLAVINA, Matjaž 
SAKELŠAK

ARUPINUM  7 Luka LUKAČEVIĆ, Dasen RUSEK, Danijel TERZIJA, Edin 
JAKUPOVIĆ

ARGO  8 Tuan WINKLER KRBAVČIČ, Andrej KARLOVIČ, Peter KARLOVIČ, 
Patrik SLADIČ

Tekma 2 JMA 1X Mladinci A 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

Nazario SAURO  18:10 Igor MARKOVICH

DE BRANIK  12 Andrej PAUKOVIČ
TRIESTE  23 Simone MARTINI

LJUBLJANICA  44 Blaž KRAMARIČ
PIRAN  35 Tine SELJAK

IZOLA  26 Borut REŠČIČ
DE BRANIK  27 Matevž KAISER

TRIESTE  38 Daniel PAVLOVIC

BLED  9 Urban ULČAR

LJUBLJANICA  110 Matej ROJEC

ARUPINUM  111 Alen ARAMBAŠIĆ
NETTUNO  112 Luca SINATRA

PIRAN  113 Luka KLEVA

NETTUNO  214 Andrea VISINTIN

NAUTILUS  15 Matjaž LUIN

IZOLA  116 Dejan SANDIČ
LJUBLJANICA  217 Arne ZUPANČIČ
ISTRA  18 Elvis BIASOVIĆ
DE BRANIK  319 Matija JURŠE

ARUPINUM  220 Nickol UDOVIČIĆ
TRIESTE  121 Allesio RUSSO

PIRAN  222 Erik REŠČIČ
ARGO  23 Andraž KREK

LJUBLJANICA  324 Matevž MALEŠIČ
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Tekma 3 JWA 1X Mladinke A 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

JADRAN  18:20 Iva DUJMEŠIĆ
ARUPINUM  22 Lea POROPAT

TIMAVO  3 Enrica LOCCI

PIRAN  4 Valentina BUDAK

BLED  25 Katja KRALJ

MEDULIN  6 Kristina MAJER

Nazario SAURO  7 Lorena RIZZI

BLED  18 Rebeka BABIČ
IZOLA  9 Vanja PAULETIČ
ARUPINUM  110 Gorana ČIZMAR

ALBATROS  11 Christine SCHÖNTHALER

ISTRA  112 Lea RADOJIČIĆ
BLED  313 Hedi KORBAR

LJUBLJANICA  14 Rina PREGELJ

ISTRA  215 Roberta MILOTIĆ
Tekma 4 JWB 2X Mladinke B 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

NETTUNO  18:30 Nicole GRBEC, Arianna VALMASSOI

JADRAN  2 Mirna KNEŽEVIĆ, Andreja VUKAŠINOVIĆ
TRIESTINA NAUTICA  3 Ilaria OSELLADORE, Alice GIAMBALVO

DE BRANIK  4 Sabina AMBROŽ, Karin KAISER

IZOLA  5 Nina MARKOVIČ, Tanita HOTUJEC

TIMAVO  6 Corinna BANDELLI, Anna PATERNNOSTO

ISTRA  7 Monika RADOLOVIĆ, Ivana LJUTIĆ
Tekma 5 SMA 1X Člani A 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

ARUPINUM  18:40 Igor BOŽIĆ
IZOLA  2 Bine PIŠLAR

ARGO  23 Tomi DAVIDOVIČ
NAUTILUS  4 Matej RODELA

LJUBLJANICA  5 Igor RONCHI

ARGO  16 Boštjan BOŽIČ
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Tekma 6 SMB 1X Člani B - pod 23 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

NAUTILUS  218:50 Tomislav PINCETIČ
DE BRANIK  12 Janez ZUPANC

ARGO  13 Peter BATIČ
IZOLA  34 Leon VRTOVEC

LJUBLJANICA  25 Jure CVET

NETTUNO  6 Pietro MILOS

BLED  27 Aleks JEGLIČ
LJUBLJANICA  18 Rok ROGELJ

DE BRANIK  29 Gašper FISTRAVEC

ISTRA  10 Bojan KALČIĆ
IZOLA  211 Zoran VUKOJEVIČ
NAUTILUS  112 Andrej ZONTA

LJUBLJANICA  313 Jan ILAR

IZOLA  114 Danilo VRČON

ARGO  215 Rajko HRVAT

BLED  116 Miha TROJAR

Tekma 7 BOY 2X Pionirji 1000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

ARGO  119:00 Robert KRBAVČIČ, Rene OBLAK

PIRAN  12 Tim MIKULETIČ, Simon PRIBAC

DE BRANIK  13 Grega DOMAJNKO, Jure GRACE

ARGO  24 Ptah BUTINAR, Matej PREGARC

BLED  5 Aleš ŠPILAR, Nejc RAVNIKAR

IZOLA  6 Blaž SLAVEC, Matej HRVATIN

ISTRA  17 Deni LAKOBRIJA, Vjekoslav ŽIKOVIĆ
PIRAN  38 Evgen ČOPI GORIŠEK, Matej GRČAR

PIRAN  29 Borut MRAK, Gašper FLAJS

DE BRANIK  210 Tadej ŠANTL, Leon HERIČKO

ISTRA  211 Antonio MARKOVIĆ, Bruno DUŠIĆ
NETTUNO  12 Giulio VISINTIN, Stefano DONAT
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Tekma 8 BOY 1X Pionirji 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

Nazario SAURO  119:10 Gabriele MARSILI

ARGO  2 Erik RUTAR

NAUTILUS  23 Aleš HREOREŠEN

PIRAN  14 Erik KASTELIČ
IZOLA  45 Alexander MIKAC

TRIESTINA NAUTICA  16 Cristiano NESSI

BLED  7 Jernej MARKOVC

TRIESTE  18 Paolo LUKAN

IZOLA  39 Miguel FRUMEN

Nazario SAURO  210 Andrea CAFLISCH

IZOLA  211 Martin ZADEL

Nazario SAURO  312 Marco PAGLIARO

LJUBLJANICA  13 Tit LARGER

PIRAN  214 Maurizio DELGIUSTO

TRIESTINA NAUTICA  315 Andrea FERRARI

Nazario SAURO  416 Marco PERSOGLIA

MEDULIN  17 Darko PRIVRAT

TRIESTINA NAUTICA  218 Massimo SFERZA

TRIESTE  219 Andrea MARTINI

IZOLA  120 Jaka ŠTURM

Nazario SAURO  521 Rodolfo TLUSTOS

PIRAN  322 Aleks DELBELLO

ISTRA  23 Dean BRKIĆ
NAUTILUS  124 Tjaš WOHINZ

DE BRANIK  25 Blaž KROPE

Tekma 9 JMA 2- Mladinci A 2000 mDvojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

Nazario SAURO  19:20 Piero COSTA, Stefano CASTELLAN

ARGO  2 Ivan ZULIANI, Timoty IVANČIČ
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Tekma 10 JMA 2X Mladinci A 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

ARUPINUM  19:30 Alen ARAMBAŠIĆ, Nickol UDOVIČIĆ
NAUTILUS  22 Uroš STOISAVLJEVIĆ, Žiga GOSTINČAR

TRIESTE  13 Allesio RUSSO, Simone MARTINI

DE BRANIK  24 Uroš KORPAR, Marko NOVAK

LJUBLJANICA  5 Matej ROJEC, Arne ZUPANČIČ
TRIESTE  26 Matteo PORTALURI, Daniel PAVLOVIC

NAUTILUS  17 Leon KOCJANČIČ, Danijel DRAGIČEVIĆ
ARGO  8 Andraž KREK, Žiga KREK

DE BRANIK  19 Rok GRADIŠNIK, Janez JURŠE

IZOLA  10 Dejan SANDIČ, Borut REŠČIČ
BLED  11 Simon MALEJ, Žiga PIRIH

Nazario SAURO  12 Andrea BIGAZZI, Francesco BIGAZZI

NETTUNO  13 Luca SINATRA, Andrea VISINTIN

Tekma 11 SWA 1X Članice 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

ARGO  219:40 Mateja SUKLAN

ISTRA  2 Maja ŠIMONOVIĆ
LJUBLJANICA  3 Tina JAKLIČ
TIMAVO  4 Francesca RUSSI

IZOLA  5 Majda JERMAN

ARGO  16 Veronika MACAROL
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Tekma 12 JMB 2X Mladinci B 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

IZOLA  219:50 Tadej JAPELJ, Matej KRULČIČ
NETTUNO  12 Luca CREVATIN, Massimiglano MINCA

TRIESTINA NAUTICA  3 Lorenzo COSLOVICH, Stefano ANDREUZZI

PIRAN  24 Matej PRUNK, Erik ANTONAC

LJUBLJANICA  5 Žan CVET, Gašper MOČNIK

DE BRANIK  6 Gregor MUMEL, Luka DREMELJ

IZOLA  37 Marko BOLHA, Tilen BOŽIČ
ARGO  8 Peter KARLOVIČ, Tomaž TOMAŽINČIČ
BLED  29 Uroš MIRJANIČ, Jure ANKERST

TIMAVO  9 Stefano RUSSI, Luca CIMBARO

PIRAN  110 Stefano GLAVINA, Matjaž SAKELŠAK

NETTUNO  211 Alberto COSTA, Massimiglano KJUDER

JADRAN  212 Josip BRUSIĆ, Sandro LEGAN

MEDULIN  14 Marko KAIĆ, Alen PRIVRAT

NAUTILUS  15 Matej DOLENC, Timotej GAŠPAR

Nazario SAURO  16 Rocco BON, Giorgio MANGANO

BLED  117 Žiga LEGAT, Gašper KOKALJ

IZOLA  118 Tim GORNJEC, Tilen PIRC

JADRAN  119 Domagoj DUMANČIĆ, Karlo UDOVIČIĆ
Tekma 13 JWB 1X Mladinke B 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

Nazario SAURO  110:00 Veronica COLONNELLI

NETTUNO  2 Nicole GRBEC

TRIESTINA NAUTICA  23 Caterina GUIDA CONTE

ISTRA  24 Ivana LJUTIĆ
IZOLA  5 Tanita HOTUJEC

TRIESTINA NAUTICA  16 Ilaria OSELLADORE

TIMAVO  7 Enrica LOCCI

ISTRA  18 Monika RADOLOVIĆ
MEDULIN  9 Iva DADAIĆ
JADRAN  10 Andreja VUKAŠINOVIĆ
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Tekma 14 JWA 2X Mladinke A 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

ARUPINUM  110:10 Lea POROPAT, Gorana ČIZMAR

PIRAN  2 Andreja SELJAK, Valentina BUDAK

BLED  3 Katja KRALJ, Rebeka BABIČ
TIMAVO  4 Corinna BANDELLI, Anna PATERNNOSTO

JADRAN  5 Tina ŠPRALJA, Ana ANIĆ
ISTRA  6 Lea RADOJIČIĆ, Roberta MILOTIĆ

Tekma 15 JMB 1X Mladinci B 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

NETTUNO  2110:20 Bernardo MICCOLI

MEDULIN  12 Stefan ðOKIČ
ARUPINUM  23 Martin KOLENKO

TRIESTINA NAUTICA  14 Lorenzo COSLOVICH

IZOLA  35 Tilen PIRC

ARGO  26 Patrik SLADIČ
PIRAN  27 Sebastjan KRAVANJA

TRIESTE  8 Matteo PORTALURI

Nazario SAURO  19 Rocco BON

TRIESTINA NAUTICA  310 Stefano ANDREUZZI

ARGO  111 Tuan WINKLER KRBAVČIČ
IZOLA  212 Jernej ŠTRASNER

ARUPINUM  113 Dario MIHAILESCU

NAUTILUS  214 Timotej GAŠPAR

ARGO  415 Martin MOLK

ISTRA  16 Bojan MEJAK

Nazario SAURO  217 Giorgio MANGANO

ARGO  318 Andrej KARLOVIČ
NETTUNO  119 Giovanni ZACCHIGNA

LJUBLJANICA  20 Andraž BORŠTNAR-VASLE

PIRAN  121 Gregor VERČEK

IZOLA  122 Jakob MARKUŽA

TRIESTINA NAUTICA  223 Davide SVERKO

Nazario SAURO  324 Tommaso ESOPI

NAUTILUS  125 Etien ŠALGAJ

MEDULIN  226 Ivan KIRAC

Tekma 16 SMA 2- Člani A 2000 mDvojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

NAUTILUS - ARGO  Gregor NOVAK, Boštjan BOŽIČ
Tekma odpade
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Tekma 17 SMA 2X Člani A 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

LJUBLJANICA-IZOLA  110:40 Igor RONCHI, Bine PIŠLAR

NAUTILUS  2 Marko PILIPOVIČ, Andrej PISTOTNIK

ARUPINUM  3 Igor BOŽIĆ, Davor SAVIĆ
DE BRANIK  4 Janez ZUPANC, Gašper FISTRAVEC

LJUBLJANICA  5 Jure CVET, Jan ILAR

PULLINO  6 Marco FINOCCHIARO, Alessandro VISINTIN

ARGO  7 Tomi DAVIDOVIČ, Rajko HRVAT

JADRAN  8 Anton MARINIĆ, Robert FUĆAK

Tekma 18 JMA 4X Mladinci A 2000 mDvojni četverec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

NAUTILUS  110:50 Žiga GOSTINČAR, Uroš STOISAVLJEVIĆ, Leon KOCJANČIČ, 
Danijel DRAGIČEVIĆ

ARUPINUM  2 Miroslav JURIŠIĆ, Goran STANISAVLJEVIĆ, Mauro SOŠIĆ, 
Kristian BANČIĆ

BLED  3 Žiga PIRIH, Urban ULČAR, Simon MALEJ, Žiga LEGAT

Nazario SAURO  4 Piero COSTA, Stefano CASTELLAN, Andrea BIGAZZI, Francesco 
BIGAZZI

DE BRANIK  5 Matevž KAISER, Andrej PAUKOVIČ, Rok GRADIŠNIK, Janez 
JURŠE

PIRAN  6 Erik REŠČIČ, Luka KLEVA, Tine SELJAK, Tim KOCJANČIČ
Tekma 19 JMA 4- Mladinci A 2000 mČetverec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

JADRAN  Filip DUMANČIĆ, Angelo SUPERINA, Marko PEREIRA, Filip 
JAKOVAC

Tekma odpade

Tekma 20 GRL 1X Pionirke 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

ARGO  3111:10 Mojca PRINCES

NETTUNO  32 Anna ZACCHIGNA

ISTRA  13 Katarina STANKOVIĆ
NETTUNO  44 Roberta ROSIELLO

PIRAN  15 Ana ŠPEH

ARUPINUM  6 Mia POPOVIĆ
ISTRA  27 Ivana VINČIĆ
PIRAN  28 Emy POLJANŠEK

NETTUNO  19 Mia GRBEC

ARGO  210 Jana HORVAT

NETTUNO  211 Patrizia LUIS

ARGO  112 Sara DAVIDOVIČ
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Tekma 21 VET 1x Veterani 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

JADRAN  111:20 Andrej SMILOVIĆ
TRIESTINA NAUTICA  2 Fabio FRATTINO

ARGO  3 Iztok BUTINAR

Tekma 22 VET 4- Veterani 1000 mČetverec

Štev. EKIPA PosadkaProga

ARGO  111:30 Egidio KRAJCAR, Peter ČARMAN, Sandro STANIČ, Ljubo 
MACAROL, krm.: Ptah BUTINAR

IZOLA  2 Mojmir SAJINČIČ, Davorin SEVER


